80 1080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800.635.0289  •  Fax 248.435.8120  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
0
270
180
90
Dotted area represents the
momentary dwell window; the
period in which a part must be

fault.
891080 N. Crooks Road  •  Clawson, MI  48017  •  800.635.0289  •  Fax 248.435.8120  •  www.AMETEKAPT.com
Appendix A: Ordering Information
Catalog numbers can be found on the back of the controller.
2500C F A
2500 Main
Controller
Software
A = General Automation
Mounting
F = Stand Alone
Unit: Face or
Flange Mount
B = Blind Unit:
Panel or Din Rail
Mount. Requires
2500R Remote
Operator Interface
0A8D
Output Relays
(8 max.)
D = DC Relay
A = AC Relay
Insert number of relays
followed by letter for
type.
R
Input Type
R = Resolver
A
Input Power
A = AC, 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz
X
Enclosure Type
X = No Enclosure
12 NEMA, 12 Enclosure for Main Controller Only.
12A = NEMA 12 Enclosure with room for up to 2 Panel Mount Expansions.
12B = NEMA 12 Enclosure with room for up to 4 Panel Mount Expansions.
4A = NEMA 4 Enclosure with room for up to 2 Panel Mount Expansions.
4B = NEMA 4 Enclosure with room for up to 4 Panel Mount Expansions.
X
Options
X = No Options
B = Brake Monitor
Spare Relays
P/N Description
04-523125 Solid State Brake Monitor
Input Relay
04-523126 AC Solid State Relay, 3
AMP, 24-280 Vac
04-523127 DC Solid State Relay, 3
AMP, 5-60 Vdc
2500E
2500
Expansion
Module
0A8D
Output Relays (8 max.)
D = DC Relay
A = AC Relay
Insert number of relays followed by
letter for type.
A
Input Power
A = AC, 100-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz
X
Options
X = No Options
Expansion Module Cables
P/N Description
SD0528500L1 1 ft. De-Pluggable
Expansion Cable